Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 13
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/05/2023

TIME: 03:29 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11478124

03/05/2023 03:10 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 11478124

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 3116
0.29 3767
0.50 728
0.67 3604
0.90 5828
1.37 26600
1.45 415181
1333046

%

6.0

3:00

Area
9683
22185
3961
31454
61771
98954
1105038

Area%
0.7

17

0.3

24
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7.4
82.9



